Lap Laptime - (23]
BNHE RE
1 1:03.355 +12.458  15:44:45.004
2 ' 51571 +0.674  15:45:36.575
3 50.897 - 15:46:27.472
4 51.519 +0.622  15:47:18.991
5 59.788 +8.891  15:48:18.779
6 56.367 +5470  15:49:15.146
7 51.351 +0.454  15:50:06.497
8 51.473 +0.576  15:50:57.970
9 51.149 +0.252  15:51:49.119
10 56.669 +5772  15:52:45.788
11 58.708 +7.811  15:53:44.496
12 1:03.439 +12.542  15:54:47.935
13 51.454 +0.557  15:55:39.389
14 1:01.115 +10.218  15:56:40.504
(35) MEH RER
1 1:04.110 +11.476  15:44:51.501
2 [ 52634 - 15:45:44.135
3 53.802 +1.168  15:46:37.937
4 52.985 +0.351  15:47:30.922
5 53.684 +1.050  15:48:24.606
6 57.876 +5.242  15:49:22.482
7 1:01.065 +8.431  15:50:23.547
8 1:01.306 +8.672  15:51:24.853
9 52.874 +0.240  15:52:17.727
10 53.337 +0.703  15:53:11.064
11 53.108 +0.474  15:54:04.172
12 53.793 +1.159  15:54:57.965
13 53.698 +1.064  15:55:51.663
14 54.466 +1.832  15:56:46.129
(36) A& X
1 1:03.472 +10.309  15:44:47.887
2 54.640 +1.477  15:45:42.527
3 57.269 +4.106  15:46:39.796
4 55.579 +2.416  15:47:35.375
5 55.316 +2.153  15:48:30.691
6 54.723 +1.560  15:49:25.414
7 58.932 +5.769  15:50:24.346
8 1:01.910 +8.747  15:51:26.256
9 54.777 +1.614  15:52:21.033
1¢ 53.901 +0.738  15:53:14.934
i1 53.548 +0.385  15:54:08.482
12 53.423 +0.260  15:55:01.905
13 53.922 +0.759  15:55:55.827
14 [  53.163 | - 15:56:48.990
Bwms B’z
1 1:09.009 +9.913  15:45:03.064
2 1:07.093 +7.997  15:46:10.157
3 1:04.744 +5.648  15:47:14.901
4 1:03.621 +4.525  15:48:18.522
5 1:03.557 +4.461  15:49:22.079
6 1:05.028 +5.932  15:50:27.107
7 1:01.576 +2.480  15:51:28.683
8 1:01.751 +2.655  15:52:30.434
9 1:00.955 +1.859  15:53:31.389
10 1:00.866 +1.770  15:54:32.255
11 59.096 | - 15:55:31.351
12 59.932 +0.836  15:56:31.283
(B E®R ==
1 1:11.127 +11.760  15:45:01.126
2 1:06.510 +7.152  15:46:07.636

Laptime

1:05.039
1:03.272
1:04.271
1:02.722
1:01.794
1:03.934
1:00.991
1:00.393

~ 59.358

~ 59.865

+5.681
+3.914
+4.913
+3.364
+2.436
+4.576
+1.633
+1.035

+0.507

252 ]

15:47:12.675
15:48:15.947
15:49:20.218
15:50:22.940
15:51:24.734
15:52:28.668
15:53:29.659
15:54:30.052
15:55:29.410
15:56:29.275
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